9. B

10. D

11. C

12. C

13. A

14. A

15. A

Determine which choice best show the value written as a number.

1) three hundred thirty-three and four hundred seventy-two thousandths
A. 333.274 B. 333.0472 C. 333.472 D. 333.00472

2) sixty-seven and two hundred forty-four thousandths
A. 67.0244 B. 76.2 C. 76.442 D. 67.244

3) thirty-nine and five hundred eighty-seven thousandths
A. 39.587 B. 39.00587 C. 39.0587 D. 39.785

4) forty-four and four thousandths
A. 44.004 B. 44.0 C. 44.00 D. 44.4

5) eighty-eight and seven hundred fifty-one thousandths
A. 88.751 B. 88.0751 C. 88.7 D. 88.157

6) fifty-nine and one thousandth
A. 95.0 B. 59.01 C. 59.001 D. 95.00

7) thirty-nine and seven hundredths
A. 39.007 B. 93.70 C. 93.07 D. 39.07

8) thirty-seven and seventy-nine thousandths
A. 37.0079 B. 73.079 C. 37.079 D. 37.79

9) forty-one and one tenth